STARTERS

BEEF TARTARE (D
EGG YOLK GEL, FRIED CAPERS, MUSTARD SEEDS
1,3,6,10,12

MARINATED SALMON ()

MANGO, MISO-CITRUS DRESSING, PARSLEY MAYONNAISE,

CAVIAR
1,3,4,6

WHIPPED GOAT CHEESE from
local farm Sedldk (¥ (#

BEETROOT, PUFFED BUCKWHEAT, SESAME CRISP
7,11,12

SOUPS

RICH CHICKEN BROTH
LIVER DUMPLINGS, VEGETABLES, HOMEMADE NOODLES
1,3,7,9

KULAJDA ®

CZECH DILL SOUP, FRESH DILL, SAUTEED MUSHROOMS,
POACHED EGG

13,7

TOMATO SOUP (D (¥ (@

CRISPY CHICKPEAS, BASIL
9

PASTA & RISOT TO

GRILLED OCTOPUS (¥
RISOTTO NERO, SUN-DRIED TOMATOES, LIME
4,7,12, 14

CANESTRINI (B

BEEF RAGOUT WITH PANCETTA, RED WINE, SAGE,
GRAN MORAVIA

1,3,9,12

TAGLIATELLE (D (@

LEMON SAUCE, YUZU, BABY COURGETTE,
CASHEW CRUMBLE

1,68

L

MAXIMUS

265 CZK

285 CZK

180 CZK

110 CZK

145 CZK

125 CZK

520 CZK

380 CZK

320 CZK



MAIN COURSES

BEEF STEAK (daily selection),

Local Farm Klouda (¥

POTATO FONDANT, SWEET POTATO PUREE,
CHARRED JALAPENOS, SMOKED DEMI-GLACE

6,7,9,12

PORK TENDERLOIN (%)

GRATIN POTATO, PORCINI VELOUTE,
PICKLED SHIMEJI MUSHROOMS

7,10

CHICKEN SUPREME (¥

POTATO PUREE WITH POPPY SEEDS, BROCCOLINI,
CHICKEN JUS

7,9,12

FILLET OF SALMON

BLACK LENTILS, GRILLED VEGETABLES, CARROT CRACKER,

DILL MAYONNAISE
1,3,4,7,10,11

CELERY STEAK (D (¥ (@)
CELERY PUREE, SHALLOT, CHERVIL, PICKLED DAIKON
9

PUMPKIN GNOCCHI

GOAT CHEESE CREAM, BROCCOLINI, ROASTED HAZELNUTS

1,3,7.8

CZECH CLASSICS

TRADITIONAL BEEF ROAST
IN CREAM SAUCE

CARLSBAD DUMPLINGS, CRANBERRIES
1,3,7,9,10

SLOW-BRAISED BEEF CHEEKS

IN WINE (¥
PUMPKIN PUREE, GLAZED CARROTS, BLACKBERRIES
7,9, 12

STUFFED CHICKEN ROULADE
ROASTED PEPPER SAUCE, SAUTEED SPATZLE
1,37

L

MAXIMUS

865 CZK

455 CZK

420 CZK

475 CZK

280 CZK

295 CZK

440 CZK

485 CZK

295 CZK



SALADS

POKE BOWL

SUSHI RICE, WAKAME SALAD, AVOCADO, EDAMAME, CUCUMBER,
CASHEW NUTS, FRIED ONIONS, SESAME, CORIANDER, MISO SAUCE

1,4,6,8, 11
SALMON (D
TOFU @ (D

POKE BOWL BEEF (D

SUSHI RICE, BEEF FLANK STEAK, RED CABBAGE, CARROTS,
AVOCADO, EDAMAME, SWEET POTATO-CHILLI MAYONNAISE,

FRIED ONIONS, SESAME, CORIANDER
1,3,6,7,11

CAESAR SALAT

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, ROMAINE LETTUCE LEAVES,

CAESAR DRESSING, CROUTONS, GRAN MORAVIA
1,3,4,7,10

GOAT CHEESE CROQUETTE (®

MIXED LEAF SALADS, KUMQUATS, PUMPKIN MASCARPONE,

POMEGRANATE DRESSING
1,3,7,10

DESSERTS

SIGNATURE DESSERT

WHITE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE, PEAR, PLUM JAM,
PEAR BRANDY

1,37,811

TONKA PANNA COTTA
CHERRIES IN RUM, COCOA CRUMBLE, LIME
1,7.8

CHOCOLATE-HAZELNUT
CHEESECAKE (@

DATES, SALTED CARAMEL
8

SCOOP OF ARTISAN ICE CREAM (¥

3,7.8

L

MAXIMUS

370 CZK
350 CZK

370 CZK

320 CZK

350 CZK

195 CZK

185 CZK

165 CZK

00 CZK



KIDS" MEALS

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST (D (¥) 185 CZK
FRENCH FRIES

9,12

SPAGHETTI (#®) 185 CZK
TOMATO SAUCE, CHEESE

1,3,7

CHICKEN SCHNITZELS 185 CZK
MASHED POTATOES, BUTTER

1,3,7

SELECTION OF CHEESES

AND CHARCUTERIE 295 CzZK

CORNICHONS, OLIVES, GRISSINI
1,7,8 11

L

MAXIMUS



®O®

GLUTEN-FREE DISHES @ VEGETARIAN DISHES
VEGAN DISHES CHEF'S SELECTION

LACTOSE-FREE DISHES

PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU NEED
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ON FOOD ALLERGENS.

W

MAXIMUS



